
File Name Name Organization Email Phone Number of Downloads Latest Download
L210928L.ZIP Tracy Jolly Reynolds Fence  Guardrail tracy@reynoldsfenceandguardrail.com (704) 753‐4992 24 9/27/2021 9:31
L210928L.ZIP Kevin Burns R. E. Burns & Sons Co., Inc. kevin@reburns.com (704) 924‐8646 1 9/27/2021 9:19

DN00702.EBSX Cindy Bullington Bullington Construction, Inc. cindyb@bullingtonconstruction.com (704) 486‐0379 2 9/19/2021 12:59

DN00755.EBSX Jason Edmonds Rogers Group, Inc. jason.edmonds@rogersgroupinc.com (864)879‐7311 1 9/26/2021 0:00
DN00755.EBSX David Johnson Apac‐Atlantic, Inc. Harrison Division david.johnson@apac.com (865) 546‐3173 2 9/9/2021 14:28
DN00755.ZIP David Johnson Apac‐Atlantic, Inc. Harrison Division david.johnson@apac.com (865) 546‐3173 1 9/23/2021 19:57

DN00744.001X David Johnson Apac‐Atlantic, Inc. Harrison Division david.johnson@apac.com (865) 546‐3173 3 9/23/2021 20:28
DN00744.001X Jason Edmonds Rogers Group, Inc. jason.edmonds@rogersgroupinc.com (864)879‐7311 1 9/26/2021 0:00
DN00744.EBSX Jason Edmonds Rogers Group, Inc. jason.edmonds@rogersgroupinc.com (864)879‐7311 1 9/26/2021 0:00
DN00744.EBSX David Johnson Apac‐Atlantic, Inc. Harrison Division david.johnson@apac.com (865) 546‐3173 1 9/9/2021 14:22
DN00744.ZIP David Johnson Apac‐Atlantic, Inc. Harrison Division david.johnson@apac.com (865) 546‐3173 4 9/23/2021 20:32

DN00501.EBSX Christopher Britton Buckeye Bridge, LLC cbritton@buckeyebridgellc.com (828) 648‐4511 1 9/14/2021 10:32
DN00501.ZIP Tyler Sigmon Kemp Sigmon Construction Co., Inc. tyler@kempsigmonconstruction.com (828) 302‐7018 1 9/27/2021 9:11
DN00501.ZIP William Newman NHM Constructors, LLC bnewman@nhmconstructors.com (828) 670‐6652 1 9/22/2021 14:38

DN00598.EBSX Christopher Britton Buckeye Bridge, LLC cbritton@buckeyebridgellc.com (828) 648‐4511 1 9/14/2021 10:34
DN00598.EBSX Mr. Weber Owle Construction, LLC dweber@owleconstruction.com (828) 497‐8900 1 9/9/2021 14:44
DN00598.ZIP KEVIN WATSON WATSON CONTRACTING, INC. phillip@watsoncontracting.com (828) 524‐5880 1 9/23/2021 12:18
DN00598.ZIP Rance Adams Adams Contracting Co. Inc. adamscontracting3@gmail.com (828) 479‐4626 1 9/20/2021 9:08


